



13	RADIAL BEARING 8x22x7 - 608-2RS	2
12	HANDBRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 5/8	1
11	ROD END CF5	1
10	NUT DIN 985-8 M8 NYLOC LOCKING NUT	2
9	ISO 4032 NUT M8 STEEL GRADE A HEXAGON	6
8	8x16 DIN 125 ZN HOT WASHER	10
7	M8x30 ISO 7380 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW	1
6	M8x60 ISO 7380 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW	1
5	M8x25 ISO 7380 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW	6
4	BODY BACKING PLATE	1
3	PULL HANDBRAKE MOUNTING BODY ASM	1
2	LEVER SPACER	2
1	STRAIGHT ALUMINIUM LEVER-PUSH	1
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY